
       Grove Cottage Term Dates 2022/2023 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

Monday 5th September                   Nursery Inset  

Tuesday 6th September     Nursery children return 

Saturday 10th September   Saturday Clubs return 

Monday 12th September   MMP and Performing Arts Clubs return 

Tuesday 13th September   Grove Grows Return 

Wednesday 14th September   GC@Southmill returns 

Thursday 15th September   GC@Thirst Café, Get Active & Thursday Adult Club return 

 
HALF TERM  Monday 24th October – Saturday 29th October (Holiday clubs will be running) 
Please note adult clubs run during half terms. 
  
END OF TERM 
Nursery Wednesday 14th December @ 1pm finish / All Clubs finish by Saturday 17th December 2022 
 

Spring Term 2023 

Thursday 5th January     Nursery children return  

Saturday 7th January    Saturday Clubs return 

Monday 9th January    MMP and Performing Arts Clubs return 

Tuesday 10th January    Grove Grows Return 

Wednesday 11th January   GC@Southmill returns 

Thursday 12th January    GC@Thirst Café, Get Active & Thursday Adult Club return 

 
HALF TERM                                             Monday 13th February - Saturday 18th February 2023 (Holiday clubs will be running) 
Please note adult clubs run during half terms. 

 
END OF TERM 
Nursery Friday 31st March 1pm finish  
Term only Clubs – by Saturday 1st April/ ADULT CLUBS- End of term dates vary 
 

Easter holidays Monday 3rd April - Saturday 15th April 2023 
(Holiday Clubs Will Be Running 11th-15th April) 

 
Summer Term 2023 

Monday 17th April    Nursery Inset 

Tuesday 18th April    Nursery children return  

Monday 17th April    MMP and Performing Arts Clubs return 

Tuesday 18th April    Grove Grows Return 

Wednesday 19th April    GC@Southmill returns 

Thursday 20th April    GC@Thirst Café, Get Active & Thursday Adult Club return 

Saturday 22nd April    Saturday Clubs Return   

 
HALF TERM     Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June 2023 

 
 



       Grove Cottage Term Dates 2022/2023 

 
 
END OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 
 
Nursery Tuesday 18th July 1pm finish.   
Term Time clubs by Saturday 22nd July  
See Club Leader for individual club dates 

 
 
PLEASE NOTE OTHER DATES WHEN WE ARE CLOSED. 

All Clubs will be closed on a Bank Holiday  

Monday August 29th, 2022 

Monday 26th & Tuesday 27th December 2022 

Monday 2nd January 2023 

Good Friday 7th April and Easter Monday 10th April 2023 

Monday 1st May 2023 

Monday 29th May 2023 

Monday 28th August 2023  

GROVE COTTAGE CHRISTMAS SHUTDOWN; SATURDAY 24TH DECEMBER – REOPENING WEDNESDAY 28TH DECEMBER. 

 
 


